

ಎಮ್ ಎಸ್ ರಾಮಯ್ಯ ಕಲಾ, ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಾಲೇಜು M S Ramaiah College of Arts, Science and Commerce Re-accredited 'A' by NAAC, Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University, Approved by Government of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by UGC under 2f & 12B of UGC act 1956

Indoor Ground

CAROM



TABLE TENNIS



Vatrale 9 Principal, M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore - 560 054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054

+91 80 2360 6905 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 | E principal.msrcasc@gmail.com W www.msrcasc.edu.in



ಎಮ್ ಎಸ್ ರಾಮಯ್ಯ ಕಲಾ, ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಾಲೇಜು M S Ramaiah College of Arts, Science and Commerce Re-accredited 'A' by NAAC, Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University, Approved by Government of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by UGC under 2f & 12B of UGC act 1956

BADMINTON COURT





latrale y Principal,

M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore - 560 054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054

+91 80 2360 6905 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 | E principal.msrcasc@gmail.com W www.msrcasc.edu.in